
Morwell Golf Club

PAR (J&D PALERMO, N VITALE, P ANDREOU)

Birdies - Gross Results for All Par System.Collections.Generic.List`1[System.String] and Holes

All Divisions - Round 1

Saturday 22 Oct 2022

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

White CompositeCompetition Scores - Stableford M 69 121 68 39

Cards Not Returned

Card No. Name NameCard No.

Reynolds, Scott6142

Division: Div 1 (+8 to 17)

Peavey, Andrew

Morwell

12.7 (4)

7

01609

-- --

Ray, Michael

Morwell

112.5

(13)

4

00396

-- --

Oliver, Tony

Morwell

112.9

(14)

7

01197

-- --

Ford, Tim

Morwell

11.7 (3)

7

00074

-- --

Smith, Damian

Morwell

110.4

(11)

13

00378

-- --

Division: Div 2 (18 to 45)

Steyn, Daniel

Morwell

117.0

(18)

16

01179

-- --

Name Club Birdies - GrossGA
Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp
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